Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

lock on the angle position.
Features
Ordering Guide
Description
Notes: For additional options please consult
your Liteline representative. Halo is a registered
trademark of Cooper Lighting. Lightolier is a
registered trademark of Philips.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our
products, product specifi cations are subject to
change without notice.
REV 6.15.22
SO1008
SORA LED Track Fixture
Track Systems
Finish ColourColour Temp.Connector Type Beam Angle
BK : Black
SL : Silver
WH : White
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
Blank : A-Line (ATK Track)
H : H-style
L : L-style
LL : Liteline (TK Track)
38 : 38°
-- -SO1008
SPECIFICATION
Application Track
Approved Location Dry / Indoor
Beam Angle 38°
CCT 2700 K / 3000 K
Certifi cation cETLus
Colour BK / SL / WH
CRI 90
Dimming Yes
Dimming Tech TRIAC/ELV
Energy Star® Yes
LM80 Yes
Lumens Up to 611
Lumens per Watt Up to 76
Power Factor 0.99
Primary Voltage 120
Projected Life 35,000 hrs
Rotation 358°
THD < 20%
Tilt 90°
Warranty 7 Years
Wattage 8
3³⁄�"
96mm
2¹⁄�"
65mm
2¹⁄�"
58mm
Photometry
SO1008-3038-WH : 8W SORA TRACK FIXTURE, 3000 K, 38° BEAM SPREAD, WHITE
Polar Candela Distribution
180 165
150
135